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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kenz ie  S choem aker5154
Texas Champion

9.350 9.425 9.3759.500 37.650
4 2T 1 8T 1 

1 

Andrea  V illa lobos5165
Capita l Round Rock

9.275 9.200 9.7009.450 37.625
6T 7 2 1 2 

2 

A lexus T roscla ir5163
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.425 9.425 9.6508.800 37.300
2 2T 10 2T 3 

3 

Paula  Re illy5169
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.200 8.850 9.6509.300 37.000
8T 10 3T 2T 4 

4 

Cam ryn Vaughn5164
Capita l Round Rock

9.600 8.750 9.3009.300 36.950
1 11 3T 10 5 

5 

M akae lyn V ivas5166
Capita l Round Rock

9.400 9.250 9.4008.850 36.900
3 5T 8T 7 6 

6 

Em m a Pruitt5168
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.275 9.375 9.5758.575 36.800
6T 4 14 4 7 

7 

Em m a Reysa5153
Texas Best

8.950 9.250 9.4258.900 36.525
12 5T 7 6 8 

8 

Eva  Escobar5167
Aeria l A thle t ics

8.900 9.450 9.3758.725 36.450
14 1 11 8T 9 

9 

Destiny T yson5161
C lassic Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 9.4758.675 36.425
8T 8 12 5 10 

10 

Hayle igh S e rrano5155
A ll Stars

9.150 8.950 9.2259.050 36.375
10 9 6 11T 11 

11 

Leah Peas lee5152
JCC  Da llas

9.325 8.700 9.1508.850 36.025
5 12 8T 13 12 

12 

Em ily Gua ja rdo5156
O lympia

8.875 8.600 9.0008.625 35.100
15 13 13 14 13 

13 

Lily Paque tte5151
JCC  Da llas

8.925 7.650 9.2259.275 35.075
13 17 5 11T 14 

14 

Cam ille  O jeda5160
W in Kids

9.125 8.500 8.4508.200 34.275
11 14T 17 17 15 

15 

Ca le igh England5157
Inf inite  Bounds

8.600 8.250 8.8758.350 34.075
16 16 16 15 16T

16T

A lexa  Gonza lez5162
J ischke Gymnastics

8.525 8.500 8.6508.400 34.075
17 14T 15 16 16T

16T

Kate  W inston5158
Discover

__.___ 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
18 18 18 18 18 

18 
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